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
$112,000.

7-62 100 acres of fertile loam in Tiny, 2 barns, 3
flows - $72,000.

7-4398acres in Tiny, close to Elmvale - $59,000.

BUSINESS

7-35 Antique Shop, 2000 sq. ft. M-1
Wyebridge - $45,000,

7-47 Five cottages on Georgian Bay at New
Wasaga - try an offer.

7-41 Garage and store, all seasons business, with
3 bdrm. apartment and 2 bdrm. apt. all for a
little more than the price of a home.

BUILDING LOTS

7-67 The hole is dug but there’s still time to have
a home built to suit you! 100x150 lot on north road
at Orr Lake - several designs to choose from.
Call for further information.

7-81 90° Waterfront lot at Deanlea Beach - quiet
and private, $27,500.

7-49 9 acres on Nottawasaga, has right of way,
fisherman’s paradise - $11,500.

7-74 76 acres of bush at Fergusonvale, 1400' on
paved road - $50,000.

7-753acreson Hwy.93at Orr Lake - $17,500.

7-38 100' x 200° on south road Orr Lake - $15,000.
7-76 Commercial lot in Elmvale, 66 x 135 .
£19,500.

Zoning

LTD HEAL ESTATE BROKER

Manager 549-2998

YOUR HOUSE TOO LARGE OR
TOO SMALL?

List it with us now and use the
money for a down payment on
something else. We have at present
a good variety of new homes from
1000 to 2500 finished square feet.

PENETANG
HARRIET STREET - REDUCED
P/ 398 - Good 2 storey older home:;

4 bdrms., large kitchen 25° living
room. 2 bathrooms, lovely large lot
87" x 165, $36,500.

BROAD STREET

Only 3 yrs. old, 2 bdrm., brick and
colour lok bungalow. Large modern
kitchen, 17° living room, 4 pc. bath,
full finished basement, rec room and
bar, attached garage. $36,400.

QUALITY HOME

P/ 405 Richelieu Street, Brule
Heights. Custom ultra modern
Dream home. 4 bdrms., large kit-

chen, living room and dining room.
13 x 13 family room, also utility
room. $5,000 down. $53,500.

JEFFERY STREET

MLS 7/ 150/ 77 - Excellent retirement
home, semi-modern, 2 bdrm.
bungalow with full basement. Low
taxes, small lot. Best Ilocation.
Reduced to $28,500. Terms,

POYNTZ STREET
P/ 423 - 3 bedroom bungalow with
lovely view of Bay. Features large

living room, heating, many extras.
$43,000.

ROBERT STREET EAST

P/ 429 - Lovely 2 bdrm. bungalow
with attached garage, tree shaded
patio area. Large modern kitchen
21" panelled living room, bdim. rec
room. Only $30,900. Terms.

TINY TOWNSHIP

39 ACRES - ESTATE SALE

P/ 375 - 39 acres on 18th concession.
All semi-mature red pine trees, Over
1000 feet on Concession road. Full
$33,000. Cash.

49 ACRES - 3 MILES FROM
PENETANG
MLS / 288/ 76 - lovely view, paved

roads, school bus, two trout ponds.
Private setting for executive home.
$49,900.

BEACH AREA

SAND CASTLE ESTATES

P/ 388 - Gorgeous treed waterfront
lot, approximately 1 acre in area,
100 feet frontage. $39,900.

COUTNAC BEACH

P/ 391 Gorgeous view, stones
throw from private sand beach. 3
bdrm., all panelled and insulated.
Large living room, 3 pc. bath.
Completely furnished, landscaped
lot 95 x 170. Excellent buy - $29,900.

FITZGERALD MBS

MULTIFLE LORTimE BEEWigl

Marg Dubeau 549-2586

FI I ZGERALD After 5p.m. Please Call:

LTD. REAL ESTATE BROKER

PENETANGUISHENE

949-7426

Ed Trottier 549-2417

THUNDER BAY

P/ 402 - Very private. 2 well treed
lots, 239" frontage. Nice 2 bdrm.,
insulated cottage directly across
from waterfront right-of-way.
$27,900.

MIDLAND POINT - REDUCED
P/ 397 Waterfront. Beautifully
treed oversized lot 160" x 165', good
sand beach, 15 yr. old, 2 storey, 3
bedroom home. $59,900. Terms.

TEE PEE POINT

P/ 412-3yr.old 2 bdrm. home. 4 pc.
bath, full basment. All electric heat,
good sand beach in front with view
from 12 x 20 sundeck. $33,000.
Furniture and appliances included.

GEORGIAN BAY ESTATES

P/ 419 - Short walk to sandy beach
park. Lovely cedar plank 2 bdrm.,
utility room, combined kitchen and
living room. Electric heating, 2
sundecks, large lot 136 x 132°.
Furniture included. $29,000.

TEE PEE POINT

P/ 424 - 3 bedroom home with 4 pc
bath, full basement with garage.
Front sundeck, lot 90’ x 160°, $32,900.

FARLANE LAKE

P/ 425 Waterfront. Gorgeously
treed with lovely safe sandy beach
Older 3 bdrm. cottage with good well
and septic system, screened porch.
Great buy. Including furnishings.
$21,000.

INVESTMENT HOME

CHATHAM STREET

P/ 427 - Triplex only 5 yrs. old,
completely serviced. Income $515
per mon. One 3 bdrm. apt. and 2 - 1

bdrm. apt. Bungalow style with
finished basement. Only $47,500.
Terms.

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY

SAWLOG BAY
MLS 7 325/ 77 - Business and living
quarter, excellent location. Ser

vicing entire beach area within 5
miles radius. Grocery store, snack
bar, gas pumps, etc,, plenty of ex-
pansion potential. Lot 300° x 150°.
Only parcel in accelerated growth
area. JZoned tourist commercial.
Reduced - $99,000. Terms.

ROBERT STREET WEST

P/ 400 - Commercial property lot
110° x 114°, Concrete block building
approximately 3700 sq. ft. $80,000.

WAHNEKEWANING BEACH

P/ 410 - Zoned Tourist Commercial.
3 tedroom older home on corner lot
75" x 100°. $29.900.

ELMVALE

MLS 7289/ 77 Commercial
building with modern Beauty Salon,
excellent business. Also includes 2
bedroom modern apartment.

$85,000.

Gord Tovet 322.2245 322-2133
Carl Davis 322.2942 361-1724
Reg Archer 322-2423

42 QUEEN ST.W. ELMVALE 322-2018

HOMES

VC /275 "WAVERLEY HOME"

3 bdrm. stucco with double garage.

Hot water heating., 75 x 200 ft. lot.
$45,000.

VC /253 - 3 BDMRS. ELMVALE

Len, rec room, workshop and at-
condition-

tached garage - A-]
$58,000.

VC /278 “"ELMVALE HOME"

It’s near the high school. There's 3

bdrms. oodles of cupboards, a full
basement, carport, only $48,500 with
terms.

VC /255 ALLENWOOD BEACH
Bungalow home with 3 bdrms.,
garage, elect. heat, large 75 x 200 f{.
lot. $33,500.

VC /282 LORNE 5T.., ELMVALE
3 bdrm. home, large living room,
kitchen and din. combination.
There's also a garage, garden
shrubbery and landscaped lot. All
this for only $34,500 with about
$46,000 down.

- 50 acre farm Iin Conc. 1

Tay Twp. :
Good barn and 1v2 storey insul brick
home, near Wyebridge.

75 acres. Barn, 3 bdrm.
home and &5 acres cultivated. I1t's all

Flos Twp. -

FARMS

COTTAGES

VC /281 OSSOSSANE BEACH

Waterfront, 3 bdrms. on a nicely
landscaped lot, ideal sand beach.
$34,500.

VC /280 RIVERFRONT
3 bdrms. with cathedral
garage and freed |of.
Beach.

ceiling,
Wasaga

VC /283 DEANLEA BEACH

Large fully winterized summer
home on a lot with over 100 ft.
frontage. Reduced to $41,900. We will
present your offer the next day.

VC /269 DEANLEA BEACH
3 bdrms. on a well treed lot. Asking
$24,500 with terms. Try yours.

VC /258 BLUEWATER BEACH

3 bdrms. insulated, colour-loc siding
and situated high on a hill with a
panoramic view. $26,900.

VC /227 BLUEWATER BEACH

3 bdrms. with large living room and
a stone fireplace - steps to sand
beach. Reduced to $30,000.

Oro Twp. -

100 acres and 3 bdrm.
bungalow. Fronts on Hwy. 93.

40 acres near Moonstone - $35,000

; VC / 271 - 33 acres - close to hunting,
cluded. Available Sep- MLS 228. swimming, boating. Two bedrooms with living  7.37 Corner Hwy. 27 166 x 198, a good buy - fenced and has paved road fron-
tember 1 with fi"I-FE m MEMBER OF room and kitchen, only $24,900. $13.500. 9 Y dioe P s fishing, swimming - $23,500.
iy ol MIDLAND PENETANG L 7-77 $2,000 down, lot 58° x 205' W -
remaining of lease. Phone 1 7-48: Orr Lake waterfront, cedar insulated, N.G. ¥ 226 % asaga Beach
526-3013 after 5. nealion DISTRICT REAL ESTATE BOARD furnace - $32,500. $17.500. LDTS DF I.DTS - E ﬂT BLUEW“TER BEAGH
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